
From: Whittle, Amanda <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>
To: Stephen SuggsSSuggs@scjustice.org

Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Matthew T. RichardsonMRichardson@wyche.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
ilustbader@childrensrights.orgilustbader@childrensrights.org
Christina Remlincremlin@childrensrights.org
Sue BerkowitzSBerk@scjustice.org

CC: Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com
Sarah Cox Wagnerswagner@wyche.com
Kate Woodkwood@childrensrights.org
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHolly.Pisarik@dss.sc.gov

Date: 9/14/2016 11:16:12 AM
Subject: RE: Correspondence Received --- Letters from Group Homes

Attachments: OCTOBER 5 Connie Maxwell.pdf
OCTOBER 5 Thornwell.pdf

Steve,
 
I have received copies of letters from Thornwell and Connie Maxwell. Will you please send 
me a copy of the letter from Epworth. Also, will you please confirm that the attached letters 
(along with the Epworth letter) are the only letters received from group homes.
 
Thank you,
Amanda
 
Amanda F. Whittle
Assistant General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
S.C. Dept. of Social Services
 
Mailing address: Post Office Box 1520, Columbia, SC  29202-1520
Physical address: 1535 Confederate Avenue, Room 621, Columbia, SC  29202
Electronic mail address: amanda.whittle@dss.sc.gov
Telephone: (803) 898-0776; Facsimile: (803) 898-7245
Cellular phone: (803) 917-1323
 

Disclaimer: Please do not use this e-mail address to report child or adult abuse and neglect. The abuse/neglect hotline number 
for your county is located on the SCDSS home web page at www.dss.sc.gov. For emergencies, please contact your local law 
enforcement office.

 
Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal and/or state law, or is 
otherwise privileged or confidential.  This communication is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is 
addressed.  If you are not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the 
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recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited and 
violations of applicable federal and/or state law may subject you to civil and/or criminal penalties.  If you have received this 
message in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone and delete this message.

 
From: Stephen Suggs [mailto:SSuggs@scjustice.org] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, September 6, 2016 3:55 PM
 
To: Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Matthew T. Richardson <MRichardson@wyche.com>; Carenn Moore 
<cmoore@sowellgray.com>; ilustbader@childrensrights.org; Christina Remlin <cremlin@childrensrights.org>; Sue 
Berkowitz <SBerk@scjustice.org>
 
Cc: Whittle, Amanda <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>; Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>; Monty Todd 
<mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Robin Owens <rowens@sowellgray.com>; 
Sarah Cox Wagner <swagner@wyche.com>; Kate Wood <kwood@childrensrights.org>
 
Subject: Re: Correspondence Received in Response to Notice of Class Action Settlement
 
Attached hereto please find correspondence received by Plaintiff’s counsel with regard to the settlement agreement. 
This should represent the last letters received by today’s deadline, however, I will forward anything else received via 
hand delivery this afternoon.
 

Stephen R. Suggs
Deputy Director
SC Appleseed Legal Justice Center
(803) 779-1113 ext. 106
http://www.scjustice.org
 
From: Stephen Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>
 
Date: Tuesday, August 30, 2016 at 11:20 AM
 
To: "Catone, Tony" <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>, Matthew Richardson <MRichardson@wyche.com>, Carenn Moore 
<cmoore@sowellgray.com>, "ILustbader@childrensrights.org" <ilustbader@childrensrights.org>, Christina Remlin 
<cremlin@childrensrights.org>, Sue Berkowitz <SBerk@scjustice.org>
 
Cc: "Whittle, Amanda" <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>, "'butch@butchbowers. com'" <Butch@ButchBowers.com>, 
Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>, Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>, Robin Owens 
<rowens@sowellgray.com>, Sarah Cox Wagner <swagner@wyche.com>, Kate Wood <kwood@childrensrights.org>
 
Subject: Re: Correspondence Received in Response to Notice of Class Action Settlement
 
Attached hereto please find two additional letters from parents regarding the Settlement Agreement.
 
If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.
 
 

Stephen R. Suggs
Deputy Director
SC Appleseed Legal Justice Center
(803) 779-1113 ext. 106
http://www.scjustice.org
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